SiC POWER DEVICES AND MODULES
2v1.1 20240925
SiC POWER DEVICES AND MODULES
2 DECADES OF EXPERIENCE IN SiC MATERIALS AND DEVICES TECHNOLOGY
A VERTICALLY INTEGRATED SiC POWER ELEC-
TRONICS TECHNOLOGY ORGANIZATION
SiC ModulesV
ertical Integration

, I
D
[A
]
Time, t [µs]
1200 V, 20 mΩ SiC MOSFET
Negative Bias Threshold Instability (NBTI)
Design for manufacturing uniformity
200 °C JUNCTION TEMPERATURE CAPABILITY
© 2024 Coherent Corp.
Legal notices : coherent.com/legal
SiC POWER DEVICES AND MODULES
Part number RDS(ON) Package Blocking voltage Current rating @ 25 °C Qualification
*TBM30116120 11.6 mΩ Bare die 1200 V - Automotive
*TM3B0012120A 12 mΩ TO247-4 1200 V 171 A Automotive
TBM30200120 20 mΩ Bare die 1200 V - Automotive
TM3B0020120A 20 mΩ TO247-4 1200 V 115 A Automotive
*TBM30270120 27 mΩ Bare die 1200 V - Automotive
*TM3B0027120A 27 mΩ TO247-4 1200 V 83 A Automotive
*TM3E0027120A 27 mΩ TO263-7 1200 V 83 A Automotive
*TBM30390120 39 mΩ Bare die 1200 V - Automotive
*TM3B0039120A 39 mΩ TO247-4 1200 V 60 A Automotive
*TM3E0039120A 39 mΩ TO263-7 1200 V 60 A Automotive
* In AEC-Q101 qualification
Operating Temperature: -55 °C to 200 °C
SiC MODULE LINE-UP
Part number Variant RDS(ON) Topology Blocking voltage Housing Qualification
TMA0100HB120A AP0101 10 mΩ Half bridge 1200 V AlphaPack E1 Automotive
TMA0100HB120A AP0201 10 mΩ Half bridge 1200 V AlphaPack E1 Industrial
TMA0195HB120A AP0202 19.5 mΩ Half bridge 1200 V AlphaPack E1 Industrial
TMA0135HB120A AP0203 13.5 mΩ Half bridge 1200 V AlphaPack E1 Industrial
TMA0200HH120A AP0301 20 mΩ Full bridge 1200 V AlphaPack E1 Industrial
TMA0390HH120A AP0302 39 mΩ Full bridge 1200 V AlphaPack E1 Industrial
TMA0270HH120A AP0303 27 mΩ Full bridge 1200 V AlphaPack E1 Industrial
TMA0390SP120A AP0401 39 mΩ Six pack 1200 V AlphaPack E1 Industrial
TMA0600SP120A AP0402 60 mΩ Six pack 1200 V AlphaPack E1 Industrial
TMA0270SP120A AP0403 27 mΩ Six pack 1200 V AlphaPack E1 Industrial
TMA0050HB120B BP0001 5 mΩ Half bridge 1200 V AlphaPack E2 Industrial
TMA0066HB120B BP0002 6.6 mΩ Half bridge 1200 V AlphaPack E2 Industrial
TMA0029HB120B BP0003 2.9 mΩ Half bridge 1200 V AlphaPack E2 Automotive
TMA0116HH120B BP0201 11.6 mΩ Half bridge 1200 V AlphaPack E2 Industrial
TMA0600SP120B BP0301 11.6 mΩ Six pack 1200 V AlphaPack E2 Industrial
All available with pre-applied TIM material
Plan to get AEC-Q101 qualified, Pin: Barrel press-fit
SALES AND PARTNERS